
RADIAL CALIPER MOUNTING HARDWARE
SIZING CHART

ST-INV-A64, SP-BR-001

ST-BR-081, ST-BR-071, 
ST-BR-001

SF-BR-01, SF-BR-02

SP-INV-K01, ST-BR-10

SP-BR-51, SP-BR-61, 
SP-BR-81

UN-BR-012, UN-BR-022

UN-BR-34, UN-BR-011, 
UN-BR-251

SP-BR-201

KRT Inverted Front End 70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm 70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm 80mm 80mm

80mm 80mm

80mm 80mm

60mm

60mm

60mm

80mm 80mm

11.5/292mm 11.8/300mm 310mm 320mm 330mm

Touring Rear Caliper Mount

So�ail Rear Radial Caliper Mount

Dynamoto Inverted Front End

Dyna Rear Radial Caliper Mount

Kraus Axial to Radial Front 
Mounts

Universal Rear Radial Caliper 
Mount

FXR Caliper Mount

PART NO. PRODUCT

ROTOR SIZE
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